Times highlighted

Co LT in orange are
Fireside » SLS Centre » Downtown not available on

Saturdays.
STOPNAME DIRECTION STOPLOCATION N O R
TransitHubB  EB Railway St @ Grande Ave 6:57 AM ‘ 7:57aM  8:57AM  9:57am  10:57Am 11:57AM 12:57pM 1:57pM  2:57pM  3:57pM  4:57pM  5:57PM
Quarry 9A SB Centre Ave @ Bow St Common 6:58AM  7:58Av  8:58Aam  9:58Aam  10:58Am  11:58Am  12:58pm 1:58pPm 2:58pm 3:58PM  4:58pPm 5:58PM
Quarry 10A SB Centre Ave @ Griffin Rd 7:00am  8:00am  9:00Am  10:00Am  11:00Am  12:00pv  1:00Pm  2:00pm  3:00pm  4:00pm  5:00Pm  6:00 PM
Quarry 13 EB Griffin Rd @ River Ave 7:00am  8:01am  9:01am  10:01av  11:01am  12:01pm  1:01pm  2:01pm  3:01pm  4:01Pm  5:01Pm  6:01PM
Quarry 2 EB Griffin Rd @ Griffin Industrial Point 7:02av 8:02am  9:02am  10:02am  11:02am  12:02pm 1:02pm 2:02pm  3:02pm 4:02Pm 5:02PM  6:02PM
Quarry 12 SB Griffin Rd @ Greystone Blvd 7:03am  8:03am  9:03am  10:03Am  11:03Am  12:03pv  1:03Pm  2:03pv  3:03pm  4:03pM  5:03PM  6:03PM
SLS Centre Main Doors 7:05Aam 8:05Am  9:05Aam  10:05Am 11:05Am 12:05pm 1:05pm  2:05pm  3:05pmMm  4:05pm  5:05pm  6:05PM
Riversong 4 SB James Walker Trail @ Path 7:06am  8:06am  9:06am  10:06Am  11:06am  12:06Pm  1:06Pm  2:06Pm  3:06Pm  4:06PM  5:06Pm 6:06PM
Riversong 10 WB Riversong Blvd @ River Heights Dr 7:08am  8:08am  9:08am  10:08Am  11:08Am  12:08Pm  1:08Pm  2:08pm  3:08pm  4:08Pm  5:08Pm  6:08 PM
Riversong 1B WB River Heights Dr @ Ridge Gate 7:09am  8:09am  9:09am  10:09am  11:09Am  12:09pm  1:09pm  2:09pm  3:09pm  4:09Pm  5:09Pm  6:09PM
Willows 3 WB River Heights Dr @ Rivercrest Dr 707av 8:11am - %11am 10:17am 1T 11am 12:011em T11em 2:017em 3:11em 4d1em Sillem 6:11em
m River Heights2 ~ SB River Heights Dr @ Toyota 712 8:12am 9:12am 10:12am 11:12am 12:12pm 112Pm 2:12pm 312em A2Pm Si12pm 6:12PM
>. Fireside 1 WB Fireside Gate @ Fireside Blvd 6:17am  7:17am  8:17am  9:17am  10:17am  11:17am 12:17pm 1:17pm 2:17pm - 3:17Ppm 4:17PM 5:17PM 6:17PM
< Fireside 6 SB Fireside Blvd @ Fireside Landing 6:19am  7:19am  8:19am  9:19am 10:19am 11:19am 12:19pm 1:19pm 2:19em 319em 419pm 5:19Pm 6:19PM
Fireside 4 WB Fireside Dr @ Fireside Pkwy 6:21aM  7:21am  821am  9:21am  10:221am 11:21am 12:27em 1:27em 2:21pm 3:221pm 421pm 5:22T1PM 6:21PM
Q Fireside 3 EB Fireside Way @ Fireside Burrow ~ 6:26AM  7:26AM  8:26Am  9:26Am  10:26AM  11:26Am  12:26Pm  1:26PM  2:26PM  3:26PM  4:26PM  5:26PM  6:26 PM”
! River Heights 1 NB River Heights Dr @ Nissan 6:29am  7:29am  8:29am  9:29am 10:29am 11:29am 12:29pm 1:29Pm 2:29pm 3:29PM 4:29Pm 5:29PM
Ll Willows 1 EB River Heights Dr @ Willow Gate 6:30AM  7:30AaM  8:30Am  9:30am  10:30Am  11:30AM  12:30pm 1:30Pm 2:30Pm 3:30PM 4:30PM 5:30PM
m Riversong 1A EB River Heights Dr @ Ridge Gate 6:32aM  7:32am  8:32am 9:32am 10:32am 11:32am 12:32pm 1:32pm 2:32pm 3:32PM 4:32PM 5:32PM
; Riversong 2 EB Riversong Blvd @ River Heights Dr -~ 6:34am  7:34am  8:34am  9:34am 10:34am 11:34am 12:34pm 1:34pm 2:34pm 3:34pM 4:34Pm 5:34PM
Riversong 5 NB James Walker Trail @ Path 6:36AM  7:36AM  8:36AM  9:36Am  10:36AM  11:36Am  12:36Pm 1:36PM 2:36PM 3:36PM 4:36PM 5:36PM
SLS Centre Main Doors 6:38Am  7:38amM  8:38am  9:38am  10:38am  11:38Aam 12:38pm  1:38pm  2:38pm  3:38PM  4:38PM  5:38Pm
Quarry 11 NB Griffin Rd @ Greystone Blvd 6:40Am  7:40am  8:40Am  9:40av  10:40Am  11:40Am  12:40pm  T:40pm 2:40pm 3:40pm 4:40Pm 5:40PM
Quarry 3 WB Giiffin Rd @ Griffin Industrial Point ~ 6:41AM ~ 7:41aM  8:41am  9:41am 10:41am 11:47am 12:41pm T:4Tem 2:47em 3i41em 4idlpm 5:41pM
Quarry 14 WB Griffin Rd @ River Ave 6:42m 7:42am 8:42avm 9:42am 10:42am 11:42am 12:42em 1:42pm 2:42pm 3i42pm 4id2pm S:42PM
Quarry 8B NB Grande Blvd @ Quarry St 6:46AM  7:46Am  8:46aMm  9:46am 10:46am 11:46am 12:46em 1:d6em 2:46pm 3:46PM AidbPm 5:46PM
Quarry 5B WB Grande Blvd @ Montanas 6:47a  7:47am 8:47am 947am 10:47am 11:47am 12:47em Ti47em 2:47pm 3:47em A47Pm 547 pM
Quarry 4 NB Fifth Ave @ Scotiabank 6:49am  7:49am  8:49am  9:49am 10:49am 11:49am 12:49pm 1:49pm 2:49pm 3:49am 4i49pm 5:49pm
Quarry 1 EB Railway St @ Fifth Ave 6:51am  7:51am  8:51am 9:51am 10:57am 11:57Aam 12:51em 1:51em 2:571em 3:51em 4:51peM 5:51PM

*Final stop, drop-off only.
inal stop, drop-off only cochrane

HOW THE WEST IS NOW

-I- . Please arrive at least 5 minutes early to avoid missing your bus. Exact departure times can vary due to
" unplanned events (construction, weather, traffic, train delays, etc.). Buses do not operate on Statutory Holidays.



ROUTE 3

Fireside » SLS Centre » Downtown

¢ Industy;

Griffin Road East

Griffin Road West ¢——

Quarry 13 Quarry 2 ©
o
2 Quarry 12
(3
z <ao\)\evurd
S e
2 ‘}o‘\
x 6‘2\;
Park Street
SLS
qiviera Way
g
2
H
2
2%
o 33 \/
RivefHeights Drive Willows 3 >
River 4 Willows 10 2% oRiversong 1A
Heights 2 B 2
o
River 3
@ pHeights 1 o
3

Fireside WayFireside 3 Ao Trail

Fireside 4
Fireside Drite—

Quarry 11

Riversong 10,

Riversong 1B
2.

al s
Oing

Y Quarry 3

*
Riversong 4

Cedence Way

e

Q

Riversong 2

.
Z
BN

O,
%ts Boulevard

9 Bus stop
@=== Route 3

Pay for a ride on
the bus (no change
provided), use a
paper ticket or pass,
or pay online using
the HotSpot app).

SCAN HERE

HOW THE WEST IS NOW




